
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

11.73 AR-3672 GUIU LAPENA, ELENA ESP 04 Valencia Club Atletismo 23-04-2023 Leon 2 11.46 11.73

11.74 M-6341 GARCIA GARCIA, PAULA ESP 98 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 9 11.73 11.74

12.05 NA-15525 SARASOLA HIGUERO, IRATXE ESP 03 Grupompleo Pamplona At 23-04-2023 Leon 10 11.90 12.05

12.36 CT-23616 SABOU CRISTUTIU, ANDREEA FLORINA ESP 00 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 21 12.36 12.36

12.59 V-24745 MUÑOZ DE MORALES CASTRO, CELIA ESP 94 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 15-04-2023 LeóN 25 12.25 12.59

12.62 CT-2013 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 08 AA Catalunya 29-04-2023 BarceloNa 22 12.62 12.62

12.72 GA-166 ALCALDE LOJO, ANTIA ESP 06 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal (Atletica Barbanza) 15-04-2023 LeóN 26 12.50 12.72

V-22010 YANKEY AWOTWI, EVELYN ESP 03 Valencia Club Atletismo 1 12.35

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

00:23.62 A-10682 MARCO MORA, CARMEN ESP 99 Valencia Club Atletismo 15-04-2023 Valencia 2 00:23.62 00:23.62

00:25.15 GR-4812 DE LA ROSA REYES, ANDREA ESP 04 Valencia Club Atletismo 08-01-2023 Antequera 1 00:25.00

00:26.36 CT-19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 21 00:26.00 00:26.36

00:27.14 GA-764 CHAN PRADO, ALICIA ESP 07 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal (Riazor Coruña) 22-04-2023 Santiago De CoMpoStela 25 00:27.14 00:27.14

00:27.25 NA-260 AGUIRRE GARCIA, CARLA ESP 07 Grupompleo Pamplona At (Valdizarbe-GANA) 01-04-2023 PamploNa 10 00:27.25 00:27.25

CT-23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 00 AA Catalunya 22 00:25.17

M-6341 GARCIA GARCIA, PAULA ESP 98 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 9

O-6338 PEREZ DAMBRAUSKAS, TALIA MARA ESP 91 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26 00:24.14

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

00:53.84 GR-2562 BUENO FERNANDEZ, LAURA ESP 93 Valencia Club Atletismo 15-04-2023 Valencia 1 00:51.93 00:53.84

00:55.72 CT-25910 MONFORTE MELICH, LAIA ESP 02 AA Catalunya 30-04-2023 CoRnellà De LloBregat 22 00:55.37 00:55.72

00:56.68 M-4711 LOZANO GUDIEL, CLARA ESP 98 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 10 00:56.68 00:56.68

00:56.89 M-1610 SOBRINO OROSA, PALOMA ESP 99 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 9 00:54.84 00:56.89

00:57.49 GA-764779 OITAVEN PASCUAL, INES ESP 98 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 22-04-2023 Santiago De CoMpoStela 26 00:57.05 00:57.49

00:58.93 CT-180 BOIXET MONER, ANNA ESP 04 AA Catalunya 30-04-2023 CoRnellà De LloBregat 21 00:58.93 00:58.93

GA-8864 OGIE UGO, ROSALINDA NGR 04 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 25

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

02:13.64 M-1807 MORENO LOPEZ DE LA REINA, ANDREA ESP 03 Valencia Club Atletismo 25-01-2023 Valencia 1 02:10.79 02:15.53

02:16.59 GA-5515 CARBALLIDO CASTRO, MARIA ESP 01 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 9 02:08.88 02:16.59

02:16.90 V-21867 PLA BOTELLA, MARTA ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 15-04-2023 LeóN 26 02:07.00 02:16.90

02:17.51 NA-15876 SAN MIGUEL CELAYETA, SAIOA ESP 05 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 10 02:17.51 02:17.51

02:19.33 GA-765342 SICRE MASIDE, LUCIA ESP 01 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 15-04-2023 LeóN 25 02:10.63 02:19.33

M-5527 BARBA FERNANDEZ, SARA ESP 03 Valencia Club Atletismo 2 02:15.32

CT-275 LOPEZ CRISTIA, IRINA ESP 06 AA Catalunya (FACVAC Valls) 02:17.28

CT-87098 TAGGI PADRO, EMMA ESP 07 AA Catalunya (FACVAC Valls) 21

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

04:18.41 AB-6592 TARRAGA SANCHEZ, ROSALIA ESP 96 Valencia Club Atletismo 25-01-2023 Valencia 1 04:13.72

04:25.40 O-6278 ALVAREZ DIAZ, BEATRIZ ESP 94 Valencia Club Atletismo 22-01-2023 Madrid 2 04:20.05

04:38.29 NA-15931 ALDUAN MARTINEZ, MARIA ESP 07 Grupompleo Pamplona At (Ruizca - Ribera Atletico) 15-04-2023 PamploNa 10 04:38.29 04:38.29

04:39.84 CT-20316 BONAFONTE PARDAS, IRENE ESP 96 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 15-04-2023 LeóN 26 04:20.27 04:39.84

04:40.68 CT-374 TAGGI PADRO, MARIA ESP 05 AA Catalunya (FACVAC Valls) 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 22 04:33.13 04:40.68

04:43.64 CT-29517 ROVIROSA SARDA, ANNA ESP 05 AA Catalunya (FACVAC Valls) 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 21 04:36.92 04:43.64

04:53.48 V-24766 CARVAJAL HERRERA, ANA ESP 98 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 07-01-2023 Sagunto 25 04:46.00 04:53.48

NA-14193 CARRERA HERNANDEZ, ALICIA ESP 93 Grupompleo Pamplona At 9 04:20.28

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

09:09.80 O-6278 ALVAREZ DIAZ, BEATRIZ ESP 94 Valencia Club Atletismo 25-01-2023 Valencia 2 09:18.68

09:57.81 CT-8898 RAMON SALAMAÑA, BARBARA ESP 83 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 21 09:52.04 09:57.81

10:10.24 NA-14193 CARRERA HERNANDEZ, ALICIA ESP 93 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 9 10:02.63 10:10.24

10:51.04 GA-1084 VEIGUELA TIZON, IRMA ESP 09 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 22-04-2023 Santiago De CoMpoStela 26 10:51.04 10:51.04

GU-1992 BAYO AGUSTIN, MARTA ESP 90 AA Catalunya 22

NA-15772 PRADOS UGARTE, SARA ESP 03 Grupompleo Pamplona At 10 09:58.88

GA-766108 SANTOS VILLALON, CAROLINA ESP 05 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 25 10:52.34

M-7933 SERRANO AZPIAZU, MARTA ESP 03 Valencia Club Atletismo 1 09:26.83

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

13.98 M-8569 COVARRUBIAS FERNANDEZ, MARINA ESP 01 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 21 13.81 13.98

14.09 IB-16267 PASCUAL ALCARAZ, INES ESP 03 Valencia Club Atletismo 22-04-2023 Leon 1 13.97 14.09

14.89 NA-14736 EDERRA MARTICORENA, MIREN ESP 97 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 10 13.86 14.89

15.22 CT-205 CAMARA GOMEZ, CRISTINA ESP 01 AA Catalunya 30-04-2023 CoRnellà De LloBregat 22 15.22 15.22

16.51 NA-15313 ARBIZU LAPIEZA, JUNE ESP 06 Grupompleo Pamplona At 01-04-2023 PamploNa 9 16.51 16.51

GA-768863 BLANCO MENDEZ, LUCIA ESP 05 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 25 15.84

M-9860 COSCULLUELA ÖRDÖGH, SOFIA ESP 04 Valencia Club Atletismo 2 14.05

GA-19100 MARTINEZ QUEIMAÑO, ANTIA ESP 94 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26 14.33

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

00:59.64 M-1307 GARCIA SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 01 Valencia Club Atletismo 15-04-2023 Valencia 2 00:56.54 00:59.64

00:59.69 M-2827 FRA PALMER, DANIELA ESP 00 Valencia Club Atletismo 23-04-2023 Leon 1 00:57.37 00:59.69

01:00.64 NA-14982 BERMEJO YANGUAS, NEREA ESP 98 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 9 00:56.28 01:00.64

01:02.24 M-769 ABAD ESCRIBANO, LIDIA ESP 97 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 21 00:58.83 01:02.24

01:05.44 GA-769295 BARREIRO LOPEZ, ALICIA ESP 06 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 28-04-2023 A CoRuña 25 01:05.44 01:05.44

01:06.96 NA-15905 SANZOL URRA, ARIANE ESP 05 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 10 01:05.90 01:06.96

01:08.05 GA-765340 RIVADULLA ALONSO, LUCIA ESP 01 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 15-04-2023 LeóN 26 01:00.14 01:08.05

01:11.23 CT-21463 TOLOS PONS, NADIA ESP 89 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 22 01:04.94 01:11.23

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

11:01.25 NA-14726 LLORENS PEREZ, ANA ESP 82 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 10 11:00.34 11:01.25

11:25.45 IB-15562 BAGUR OLIVES, MARINA ESP 96 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 15-04-2023 LeóN 26 10:27.35 11:25.45

11:34.37 SS-20663 PERURENA ARRUABARRENA, IZARO ESP 00 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 9 10:49.26 11:34.37

11:38.02 GA-765714 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, SOFIA ESP 92 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 15-04-2023 LeóN 25 11:00.52 11:38.02

11:40.93 CT-26002 FREIXA VALLS, MARINA ESP 01 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 21 11:40.93 11:40.93

14:13.63 CT-18481 BERLANGA NAVARRO, NURIA ESP 95 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 22 14:13.63 14:13.63

M-7518 BLANCO REPILA, JIMENA ESP 04 Valencia Club Atletismo 1

Liga Iberdrola Clubes DH Mujeres J2 - Encuentro I VALEN-PAMP-AAC-FERR

100m FEM. AL SF

200m FEM. AL  SF

400m FEM. AL  SF

800m FEM. AL  SF

1.500m FEM. AL  SF

3.000m FEM. AL SF

100m vallas (0,84) FEM. AL SF

400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL SF

3.000m Obst. FEM. SF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

1.80 GA-20472 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, SALETA ESP 97 Valencia Club Atletismo 04-02-2023 Zizur MayoR 1 1.90 1.75

1.69 NA-14330 TURRILLAS BUENO, IZASKUN ESP 93 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 10 1.83 1.69

1.63 V-24224 ARNAS FERREIRA, LUNA ESP 08 Valencia Club Atletismo 15-04-2023 Valencia 2 1.63 1.63

1.60 NA-14951 ERICE LEGAZ, UXUE ESP 99 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 9 1.77 1.60

1.58 O-6852 DIAZ GRANDA, ROCIO ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 22-04-2023 Santander 25 1.72 1.58

1.53 CT-650 ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ, LAURA ESP 05 AA Catalunya (CA Nou Barris) 02-04-2023 BarceloNa 21 1.56 1.53

1.40 CT-2163 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT ESP 08 AA Catalunya (UA Barberà) 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 22 1.45 1.40

1.38 GA-528 FERNANDEZ BOUZA, CELIA ESP 08 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal (Riazor Coruña) 22-04-2023 Santiago De CoMpoStela 26 1.56 1.38

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

4.43 SS-19207 RUIZ DE AZUA LARRINAGA, MALEN ESP 95 Valencia Club Atletismo 14-01-2023 Burdeos - (FRA) 4.47

3.80 NA-15848 MIKEO LASARTE, JAIONE ESP 02 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 10 4.06 3.80

3.60 M-3405 JIMENEZ GUERRERO, DIANA ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 15-04-2023 LeóN 25 3.92 3.60

3.60 CT-1369 MARTINEZ MERINO, NOA ESP 07 AA Catalunya 30-04-2023 CoRnellà De LloBregat 21 3.76 3.60

3.50 NA-98 HERNANDEZ MARIEZCURRENA, ALAINE ESP 05 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 9 3.75 3.50

3.20 CT-29872 FELIX VIÑES, MIREIA ESP 05 AA Catalunya (UA Montsià) 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 22 3.45 3.20

2.15 GA-766122 BLANCO MENDEZ, MARIA ESP 03 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 22-04-2023 Santiago De CoMpoStela 26 2.60 2.15

M-16100 COSCULLUELA ÖRDÖGH, BARBARA ESP 04 Valencia Club Atletismo 4.14

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

6.18 V-22010 YANKEY AWOTWI, EVELYN ESP 03 Valencia Club Atletismo 22-01-2023 Valencia 1 6.45 5.92

6.17 V-24866 KARLEN , KAIZA MIRANDA SUI 98 Valencia Club Atletismo 04-02-2023 Valencia 2

6.14 CT-17074 LLOBERA MIRO, ELENA ESP 93 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 18-02-2023 Madrid 26 6.18

6.02 CT-23157 GABALDON GRAU, CLARA ESP 00 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 22 6.02 6.02

5.93 CT-23616 SABOU CRISTUTIU, ANDREEA FLORINA ESP 00 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 21 6.02 5.93

5.84 NA-15830 ARILLA LUQUI, ANDREA ESP 04 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 10 5.92 5.84

5.32 M-34 CALLEJA SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 92 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 9 5.83 5.32

GA-167 FERNANDEZ PARADA, EVA ESP 06 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal (Atletica Barbanza) 25 4.56

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

13.10 GU-15 SOARES , NUBIA APARECIDA BRA 96 Valencia Club Atletismo 15-04-2023 Valencia 1 14.03 13.10

12.24 CT-23561 BUSCA VALLS, ROSA MARIA ESP 01 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 21 12.59 12.24

11.89 NA-15830 ARILLA LUQUI, ANDREA ESP 04 Grupompleo Pamplona At 22-04-2023 Leon 10 12.55 11.89

11.74 M-34 CALLEJA SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 92 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 9 13.60 11.74

11.58 V-24431 TENA SANZ, DANIELA ESP 09 Valencia Club Atletismo 25-03-2023 OUrense 2 11.14 11.06

CT-18315 DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA ESP 93 AA Catalunya 22 12.38

GA-167 FERNANDEZ PARADA, EVA ESP 06 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal (Atletica Barbanza) 25 10.99

GA-8864 OGIE UGO, ROSALINDA NGR 04 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 26

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

15.02 MU-15732 RUIZ PEREZ, URSULA ESP 83 Valencia Club Atletismo 15-04-2023 Valencia 1 18.28 15.02

14.08 V-20614 PRATS FERRER, JUDIT ESP 96 AA Catalunya 13-01-2023 Valencia 22 14.86 14.08

13.78 CT-29630 FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA ESP 05 Valencia Club Atletismo 15-04-2023 Valencia 2 13.78 13.78

12.87 GA-2023462 LAGO ANDRADE, XIANA ESP 04 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 15-04-2023 LeóN 26 12.87 12.87

11.43 M-2585 SIAFA ETOHA, LUZ MARIA ESP 02 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 9 12.61 11.43

10.78 NA-14527 KINTANA LARRAZA, JUNE ESP 95 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 10 lanzar1º 12.22 10.78

10.14 O-6060 AMORES FERNANDEZ, MARIA OLIVA ESP 93 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 15-04-2023 LeóN 25 11.31 10.14

CT-17845 ALARCON SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 94 AA Catalunya 21 12.13

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

55.50 NA-14527 KINTANA LARRAZA, JUNE ESP 95 Grupompleo Pamplona At 05-03-2023 ToLoSa 10 57.83 55.50

52.71 CT-17845 ALARCON SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 94 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 21 55.94 52.71

51.45 CT-29630 FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA ESP 05 Valencia Club Atletismo 15-04-2023 Valencia 51.45 51.45

51.17 AR-3345 SAINZ HURTADO, NATALIA ESP 02 Valencia Club Atletismo 15-04-2023 Valencia 53.02 51.17

40.90 M-2967 DE CASTRO GONZALEZ, IRIS ESP 92 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 23-04-2023 Leganés 25 42.88 40.90

39.05 GA-2023462 LAGO ANDRADE, XIANA ESP 04 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 15-04-2023 LeóN 26 40.09 39.05

38.19 V-20614 PRATS FERRER, JUDIT ESP 96 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 22 44.62 38.19

37.82 NA-15847 FERREIRA LECHADO, ANGELA ESP 02 Grupompleo Pamplona At 12-02-2023 PamploNa 9 43.36 37.82

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

60.09 V-21257 MARTI HIGUERO, GEMA ESP 00 AA Catalunya 25-02-2023 Gavà 21 62.98 60.09

59.93 CT-10157 CASTELLS FRANCO, BERTA ESP 84 Valencia Club Atletismo 15-04-2023 Valencia 1 70.52 59.93

58.60 NA-15071 IBINAGA GARITAONANDIA, NEREA ESP 99 Grupompleo Pamplona At 12-02-2023 PamploNa 10 60.92 58.60

56.18 GA-768893 GOMEZ COSTAS, IRENE ESP 02 Valencia Club Atletismo 25-02-2023 Gavà 2 60.66 56.18

46.55 O-6060 AMORES FERNANDEZ, MARIA OLIVA ESP 93 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 11-02-2023 GijóN 25 55.31 46.55

46.13 CT-722 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 04 AA Catalunya (CA Nou Barris) 28-01-2023 Prat De LloBregat 22 46.13 46.13

42.01 GA-768800 REGUERA GONZALEZ, ADRIANA ESP 02 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 01-04-2023 Vigo 26 42.96 42.01

41.23 NA-13256 SOLA ORDOYO, TANIA ESP 82 Grupompleo Pamplona At 12-02-2023 PamploNa 9 54.53 41.23

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

57.77 GA-472 AGUILAR MARTINEZ, YULENMIS CUB 96 Valencia Club Atletismo 15-04-2023 Valencia 1 64.17 57.77

42.21 NA-15770 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 03 Grupompleo Pamplona At 25-02-2023 Gavà 10 44.44 42.21

41.47 GA-209 IGLESIAS SUAREZ, LARA ESP 07 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal (Atletica Barbanza) 22-04-2023 Santiago De CoMpoStela 26 41.47 41.47

39.56 V-22174 OLASO POZUELO, AINA ESP 02 AA Catalunya 30-04-2023 CoRnellà De LloBregat 21 42.33 39.56

37.78 CT-19582 COQUIS LOSSIO, KATIA ESP 96 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 22 47.89 37.78

33.82 GA-768860 RICO BOUZA, LAURA ESP 05 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 04-03-2023 Vigo 25 35.74 33.82

32.47 NA-15858 BLASCO MARCOTEGUI, IRADI ESP 05 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 9 32.47 32.47

M-9860 COSCULLUELA ÖRDÖGH, SOFIA ESP 04 Valencia Club Atletismo 2 38.67

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

21:32.08 GR-3379 PEREZ GARCIA, MARIA ESP 96 Valencia Club Atletismo 22-04-2023 Leon 1 20:28.17 21:32.08

22:57.18 BU-3742 PEÑA ALONSO, MARINA ESP 99 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 9 22:47.76 22:57.18

24:12.64 CT-259 JIMENEZ NICOLAU, MARTA ESP 06 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 21 24:12.64 24:12.64

24:18.30 GA-769064 RIVAS IGLESIAS, IRIA ESP 01 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 15-04-2023 LeóN 26 24:18.30 24:18.30

24:31.85 CT-21488 RUIZ BETLEJ, GEORGINA ESP 99 AA Catalunya 15-04-2023 BarceloNa 22 24:29.80 24:31.85

25:55.24 GA-23510 RIVAS IGLESIAS, NATALIA ESP 06 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 22-04-2023 Santiago De CoMpoStela 25 25:14.33 25:55.24

26:35.39 NA-4574 MOLINERO APELLANIZ, NAIARA ESP 06 Grupompleo Pamplona At 15-04-2023 PamploNa 10 26:35.39 26:35.39

27:18.80 V-23841 SOSPEDRA ESCAT, SARA ESP 07 Valencia Club Atletismo 15-04-2023 Valencia 2 26:45.10 27:18.80

Altura FEM. AL SF

Pértiga FEM. AL SF

Jabalina (600g) FEM. SF

5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista SF

Longitud FEM. AL SF

Triple Salto FEM. AL SF

Peso (4kg) FEM. AL SF

Disco (1kg) FEM. SF

Martillo (4kg) FEM. SF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

CT-205 CAMARA GOMEZ, CRISTINA ESP 01 AA Catalunya 22

M-8569 COVARRUBIAS FERNANDEZ, MARINA ESP 01 AA Catalunya 21

CT-765 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 08 AA Catalunya 22

CT-19284 GRAU SUBIRATS, ALBA ESP 96 AA Catalunya 21

NA-14982 BERMEJO YANGUAS, NEREA ESP 98 Grupompleo Pamplona At 503

NA-14736 EDERRA MARTICORENA, MIREN ESP 97 Grupompleo Pamplona At 498

NA-15525 SARASOLA HIGUERO, IRATXE ESP 03 Grupompleo Pamplona At 522

NA-260 AGUIRRE GARCIA, CARLA ESP 07 Grupompleo Pamplona At (Valdizarbe-GANA) 352

GA-769295 BARREIRO LOPEZ, ALICIA ESP 06 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 4

V-24745 MUÑOZ DE MORALES CASTRO, CELIA ESP 94 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 2

O-6338 PEREZ DAMBRAUSKAS, TALIA MARA ESP 91 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 1

GA-166 ALCALDE LOJO, ANTIA ESP 06 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal (Atletica Barbanza) 3

GR-4812 DE LA ROSA REYES, ANDREA ESP 04 Valencia Club Atletismo 1

AR-3672 GUIU LAPENA, ELENA ESP 04 Valencia Club Atletismo 2

V-24866 KARLEN , KAIZA MIRANDA SUI 98 Valencia Club Atletismo 2

A-10682 MARCO MORA, CARMEN ESP 99 Valencia Club Atletismo 2

IB-16267 PASCUAL ALCARAZ, INES ESP 03 Valencia Club Atletismo 1

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar Dor. MMP MMT

M-769 ABAD ESCRIBANO, LIDIA ESP 97 AA Catalunya 21

CT-2062 ANGLEYS , CELESTINE Mª VICTORIA FRA 04 AA Catalunya 22

CT-180 BOIXET MONER, ANNA ESP 04 AA Catalunya 22

CT-25910 MONFORTE MELICH, LAIA ESP 02 AA Catalunya 21

GA-5515 CARBALLIDO CASTRO, MARIA ESP 01 Grupompleo Pamplona At

M-4711 LOZANO GUDIEL, CLARA ESP 98 Grupompleo Pamplona At

NA-15876 SAN MIGUEL CELAYETA, SAIOA ESP 05 Grupompleo Pamplona At 555

M-1610 SOBRINO OROSA, PALOMA ESP 99 Grupompleo Pamplona At

GA-768863 BLANCO MENDEZ, LUCIA ESP 05 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 3

CT-20316 BONAFONTE PARDAS, IRENE ESP 96 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 4

GA-764779 OITAVEN PASCUAL, INES ESP 98 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 1

V-21867 PLA BOTELLA, MARTA ESP 99 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 2

GR-2562 BUENO FERNANDEZ, LAURA ESP 93 Valencia Club Atletismo 1

M-2827 FRA PALMER, DANIELA ESP 00 Valencia Club Atletismo 1

M-1307 GARCIA SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 01 Valencia Club Atletismo 2

M-1807 MORENO LOPEZ DE LA REINA, ANDREA ESP 03 Valencia Club Atletismo 1

4x100m FEM. AL SF

4x400m FEM. AL SF


